
INVOICE

Bill To: Invoice No.:

CCRI Accounts Payable Invoice Date:

400 East Avenue PO Number:

Warwick, RI 02886 Empoyee Banner ID#

401-825-2445

Invoice Time Period: Employee Information
Start Date: Monday, September 1, 2014 Full Name:

End Date: Tuesday, September 30, 2014 Title:

Address:

Knight Campus = WC City, State & Zip Code

Liston Campus = PC Phone #:

Flanagan Campus = LC Hourly Rate:

Newport Campus = NC

Date of Service: Student Name: (If Applicable) Instrument/Course Title: Campus: # of Hours TOTAL

Monday, September 1, 2014 - Chorus Knight Campus = WC 1.25 56.25$                     

Tuesday, September 2, 2014 - Chamber Singers Knight Campus = WC 1 45.00$                     

Wednesday, September 3, 2014 - Chorus Knight Campus = WC 1.25 56.25$                     

Thursday, September 4, 2014 - Chamber Singers Knight Campus = WC 1 45.00$                     

Friday, September 5, 2014 - Chamber Ensemble Knight Campus = WC 1.5 67.50$                     

Monday, September 8, 2014 - Chorus Knight Campus = WC 1.25 56.25$                     

Tuesday, September 9, 2014 - Chamber Singers Knight Campus = WC 1 45.00$                     

Wednesday, September 10, 2014 - Chorus Knight Campus = WC 1.25 56.25$                     

Thursday, September 11, 2014 - Chamber Singers Knight Campus = WC 1 45.00$                     

Friday, September 12, 2014 - Chamber Ensemble Knight Campus = WC 1.5 67.50$                     

Monday, September 15, 2014 - Chorus Knight Campus = WC 1.25 56.25$                     

Tuesday, September 16, 2014 - Chamber Singers Knight Campus = WC 1 45.00$                     

Wednesday, September 17, 2014 - Chorus Knight Campus = WC 1.25 56.25$                     

Thursday, September 18, 2014 - Chamber Singers Knight Campus = WC 1 45.00$                     

Friday, September 19, 2014 - Chamber Ensemble Knight Campus = WC 1.5 67.50$                     

Monday, September 22, 2014 - Chorus Knight Campus = WC 1.25 56.25$                     

Tuesday, September 23, 2014 - Chamber Singers Knight Campus = WC 1 45.00$                     

Wednesday, September 24, 2014 - Chorus Knight Campus = WC 1.25 56.25$                     

Thursday, September 25, 2014 - Chamber Singers Knight Campus = WC 1 45.00$                     

Friday, September 26, 2014 - Chamber Ensemble Knight Campus = WC 1.5 67.50$                     

Monday, September 29, 2014 - Chorus Knight Campus = WC 1.25 56.25$                     

Tuesday, September 30, 2014 - Chamber Singers Knight Campus = WC 1 45.00$                     

-$                          

-$                          

-$                          

-$                          

-$                          

-$                          

-$                          

-$                          

-$                          

-$                          

-$                          

-$                          
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TOTAL: 26.25 $1,181.25

Employee Signature: Date:

Jane Smith

Music Program Coordinator: Date:

Audrey Kaiser

Department Chair: Date:

Cheri Markward

91000000

Jane Smith

Accompanist

400 East Avenue

Warwick, RI 02886

401-455-6156

45.00$                                                        

CCRI Performing Arts Department- Music Program
Applied Instructor & Accompanists

9/15/2014


